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
should certainly investigate this un
usual offering.

INSIDE PROPERTY DEALERS
GROUND FLOOR HENRY BLDG.

WANT
INCOME

PROPERTY
for 50 acres rigrht at Vancouver
overlooking THE COLUMBIA
RIVER, good set of farm bldgs.,
6 acres of prunes, all good
land, water system, creek; on
hard surface street and R. R.

PRICE $2o,000
Will assume on Portland income.

WEIST & DOLLARHIDE
510-51- 1 Lewis Bldg. ,

To Lease Broadway Corner
Between Oak and Burnside, 76 feet
frontage; will lease the present
building, or will give long-ter- m

ground lease, or will build to suit
tenant. This is one of the best loca
tions on Broadway. Full information.

Ritter, Lowe & Co.
201-3-5- -7 Board of Trade Bldg.

WASHINGTON-STREE-

APARTMENT
Now Netting 14

PERMANENT TENANTS.
RENTALS COILD BE INCREASED.

$125,000
Goe A. McKenna & Co.

82 FOURTH STREET.

FOR SALE
FACTORY OR GARAGE SITE.

100xl00,on Grand Ave.and Schuyler St12..',00.
OWNER. 481 Tillamook Street.

Ci nf Mortgage Loans
Edward E. Gondey Co,

U. Bank BuiAdJAs

NEW TODAY.
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10 NET
Secured Lease
WEST SIDE

INCOME
Property
Modern Brick Apartments

Located close in to Busi
ness Center Corner over
8000 sq. ft. Lease can be
made at this time term of
years at monthly rental
of $650 or

Income, Per Annum.... $7,800.00
Difibur KMBfB tlain $H37.1

Insurance 250.00 1 ,087.78

Xet Income Per Annum $6,712.24

We are authorized to sell this splen-
did property for $67,122 on terms
of $22,500 cash, remainder yearly
payments R EMEMBER, in five
years this property will have paid
under these conditions one-ha- lf of
the entire purchase price. It would
be difficult to duplicate this prop
erty. We recommend it as one of the
best apartment - house propositions
we have ever listed.

INSIDE PROPERTY DEALERS
GROUND FLOOR HENRY BLDG.

COnn nnn Boston apartment b u i
jng, exclusive district;
trade for colonization land.

nnfl Boston .close-i- n hotel eite,
r3jUUUwith income; trade for

Portland income.
nrm Park-s- t. 150x150$J7C ment. hotel or church site.

Very desirable.
nnnTentn - near library;

IOfUUUsnap: 50x100: r. house;
income $bu mo. oood noja-in- g

property; worth $25,000
9 IE nnn B u s i n e s r building on

' transfer corner.
C IC PfinF,at. 100x100; incomep uiuuu $200 mo. Very desirable,

cost $25,000 to build.
RKfinE- - 12th St., factory eite.
U)UUU 100x100.

On nnn Water St., near Jefferson
UUjUUU 5t. depot, 100x100. Sell or

lease. Ideal for manufac-- .
turing.

$ 12 000 pper .Broadwiy apart- -

I R finn Brick business building,
I U,UUU east side.

C OCfirtfl Brick apartment building
w uy juuw with stores.nnn Apartment site, 76x112.tJUUUufiper Washington st.

7R finn L,own tow'n Fifth -- streetI JpUUU building site.
47,000 foo.rri8on"street 100x

See Onr I.i.t of Building andApartment Mtrs.Farms, Acreagre. Eirkangn,
Ghas. Ringler & Go.

225 HKNRY BLDG.

TO LEASE
FOR A TERM

OF YEARS
Ideal location on lower Broad-
way, automobile row, 5000
square feet, adapted for au-

tomobile accessories, or tire
distributors.
Garage Site on Hawthorne
avenue, with permit to build,
now available for responsible
party.

Metzger-Parker-Fergus- on

Co.
Commercial Realtors
302 OAK STREET

GARAGE
LOCATION

Will Build-Lo- ng Lease
Bet Available Location onWet Side.
Large Building

Also One Good East Side Gu-ae- r Build-Ing- r.
B2.-.-0 Si. Ft. on CroundFloor, 175 Per Month.Portland' Available nuainna T

tions Can He Obtained ThronghOnr Lculng Department.

lirK PROPERTY DEALERS.
GROl.NU FLUUH, HENRY HLILDIN'G.

GARAGE
brick and concrete, 100x100

building, for sale for $oOOO, which
is about one-thir- d of cost to build
now. Will give 10 years' lease on the
grround at low rental. Located

North Fifth Street.

Ritter, Lowe & Co.
201-3-5- -7 Board of Trade Bldg.

HALL
FOR RENT

Beautiful Murlark Hall
Twenty-thir- d and Waahlnirtoii,

For Kent One or More Kvenlnea a
Week. Call De Honey. - Main 7858.

4 BLOCKS FROM OLDS & KINGS
60x100, 2 larpe" houses, good condition
throughout; furnaces; rental value $110
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